
PLSLR-BR



   PLSLR-BR    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

A1.M5X4L Countersunk Hexagonal Screw  Qty.2(Pre-installed)

A2.M8X55L-CAP Round Head Hexagonal Screw  Qty.2

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

1

A3.M10X75L General Hexagonal Screw  Qty.12

A4.M12X80L General Hexagonal Screw  Qty.2



   PLSLR-BR    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

A5.M12X130L General Hexagonal Screw  Qty.1

A6.M12X100L (8741-029 )SUS304Hanging Ring Screw  Qty.5

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

2



   PLSLR-BR    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

B1.M10 Nylon Lock Nut   Qty.12

C1.M10-Ø27 WASHER  Qty.24

C2.M12-Ø24 WASHER  Qty.6 C3.M12-Ø32 WASHER(SUS304)    Qty.10

3

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

B3.M12 Nylon Lock Nut(SUS304)   Qty.5

B2.M12 Nylon Lock Nut   Qty.3



   PLSLR-BR    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

A[1PCS] B[2PCS] C[1PCS]

D[1PCS] E[4PCS]    F[1PCS]
(20LB500C)

  G[4PCS]
(8312-253)

  H[2PCS]
(8312-254)

4



   PLSLR-BR    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

D1.Fixed Sleeve(8120-145)(Pre-installed)...........................................
D2.The Swivel(8130-464)(Pre-installed)..............................................
D3.Iron Sleeve(8130-465)(Pre-installed)..............................................
D4.The Bearing(8510-020)(Pre-installed)............................................
D5.Hulu Hook(8810-001)......................................................................
D6.Immersion Handle(9162-196)(Pre-installed)...................................
D7.Round plug(9211-016)(Pre-installed).............................................
D8.Rubber Ring(9310-016)..................................................................
D9.Foot Pad(9310-076)........................................................................
D10.Rubber Block(9310-077)...............................................................
D11.PTFE Gasket(9310-128)(Pre-installed)........................................
D12.Spring Clip(OC06).........................................................................

[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
[2PCS]
[6PCS]
[4PCS]
[1PCS]
[1PCS]
[2PCS]
 

5

D1 D2 D3 D4

D5 D6 D7 D8

D9 D10 D11 D12



S T E P

Above shows STEP    
assembled and completed

1

6

1 B

G
C1X2

B1X2

G
C1X2

B1X2
D9

D9

B1X2
C1X2

G

A

C1X4
B1X4

B1X2
C1X2 G

D9

D9

H
C1X2

A3X2 E

E

C1X2
A3X2

D8

C1X2
A3X2

D8

D8
A3X2

C1X2

E

A3X2

C1X2 E

D8

A3X2
C1X2

H

B



S T E P

Above shows STEP    
assembled and completed

2

7

2

A5
C2

C2
B2

D1
D4

D4
D1

C

C3X5

B3X5

C2X2
A4X2

A2X2

D10

D8

D12

D

D8

D12

F

D11
D2

D3 A1

A1

D7
D6

D7
D6

D5

A6X5

C3X5

B2X2
C2X2



PLSLR-BR
Exploded View

PAGE 8

D12

D8

D

D10

A2X2

D8

D12

A4X2

C2X2

C2X2
B2X2

A6X5

C3X5

C3X5

B3X5

D1

D4

D4

D1

D7

D6

D3

A1

A1

D2 D11
F

D7

D6
D5

B

G
C1X2

B1X2

A3X2
C1X2

E

D8

D8

A3X2

C1X2

E

A3X2
C1X2

H

G

C1X2
B1X2

A5
C2

C2
B2

B1X2
C1X2

C1X2
B1X2

B1X2
C1X2

G

G

C1X2
B1X2

B

C1X2
A3X2

D8

A3X2
C1X2 D8

A3X2

C1X2
H

E

E

D9

D9

D9

D9

A

C


	PLSLR-BR封面
	PLSLR-螺丝包明细
	PLSLR-BR-step1
	PLSLR-BR-step2
	PLSLR-BR-爆炸

